MATRICULA COMPETENCIA
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PESSOA
ADNA WERNECK DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELA COSTA DE FARIA
ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
APARECIDA MARIA BIBIANO
ELIZETE MARIA RODRIGUES SILVA
EULDES FERREIRA DA SILVA
GERALDO FARIA DUARTE
GERCINO FERREIRA DE FARIA
HELENA MARIA GUIMARAES SILVA BORGES
JORGEANA MARTINS DA SILVA
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA LATALIZA
LETICIA STEPHANE SANTOS BORGES
LUIZ DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MARIA IRIA BARCELOS
MARIA ROSA GUIMARAES DE PAULA
NICOLE APARECIDA FARIA SILVA
SARAH ELISA SANTOS SOUZA
SAVIO HENRIQUE DE SANTOS SOUZA
TEREZINHA LUIZA DE FARIA FONSECA
VANEIDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
VITOR VASCONSELOS CAMPOS
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CARGO
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VALOR_BENEFICIO
1,419.910
959.480
674.860
2,949.050
1,291.640
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